GELAENDEWAGEN Type Mercedes-AMG G 63
Baumuster: 463.276.1

Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant
Paint: 197 obsidian black metallic
Upholstery: 827 Nappa leather classic red / black

Option codes

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services

02U  Preinstallation for Office in the car

08U  Vehicle Set-Up

09U  Vehicle Monitoring

31B  Owner's Manual and Service Booklet

5U7 Dark-tinted headlamps

7U8 Typography in high-gloss black

968 COC document EU6 without registration certificate part Il
A20 Adjustable damping

BB3  Electronic stability program (ESP)

BS2  AMG painted brake callip., front/rear, red+black
CS1 Mercedes-Benz star at front and rear in black

D09 Integrated service package

D10 Integrated Driving Traning

EF6  Digital radio compatible with DAB/DMB/DAB+

EKO  Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

EK1  Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
EMO Live Traffic compatibility (HERMES)

EM3 Pre-installation for Rear Seat Entertainment System
EU4 COMAND Online

EU8 Burmester 3D surround sound system

EX6  Free map data updates for 6 years

F15 Sliding sunroof

F52  PROFESSIONAL roof luggage rack

FB1  Cargo net

FM2 Fluorescent jackets for driver and passengers

FR2  Ambient lighting 64 colours and 10 colour schemes
G44  AMG SPEEDSHIFT PLUS 9G-TRONIC

HA1l lonisation of interior air

J25  Widescreen cockpit

JA9  Traffic Sign Assist

JPO PRE-SAFE system

JW8 ATTENTION ASSIST

K81  Fuel tank with increased capacity (100 I)

L57 MULTIBEAM LED

LH1  Heated multifunction steering wheel



P56

P77

P82

P94

PAZ
RY6
S39
SH1
uso0
V36
V57
VV3
Y16
ZG6

AMG Night package
C55  Simulated underguard in obsidian black
CK6  AMG-specific radiator trim
RD3  PROFESSIONAL spare wheel holder
SUPERIOR Line Interior
JC1  Instrument panel in nappa leather
L6H AMG Performance steering wheel in carbon fibre / DINAMICA
microfibre
PK2  Active Multicontour Seat package Plus
P72 ENERGIZING comfort control
S81  Diamond design
URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus
FZ8 ATA w. tow-away protection and interior monitoring
Mercedes-AMG G 63 4x4?
Al15 Portal axles
B14 Engine cover, carbon-fibre
C93  Exterior protective strip with trim insert in carbon-fibre look
EA2  Blind Spot Assist
EM8 TV tuner
FO4  Roof spoiler, front
F49 Heated windscreen
F84  Digital inside rearview mirror
F90  Ashtray insert for cup holder
P49  Mud flaps front and rear
PP4  Parking Assist PARKTRONIC with 360° camera
EZ4  PARKTRONIC Parking Assist
JS1  360° camera (SURROUND VIEW)
RG9 55.9 cm (22-inch) AMG multi-spoke forged wheels
AMG Night Package I
Tyre pressure monitoring system
Red safety belts
Sidebags in the rear
Omission of heat-insulating dark-tinted glass
G manufaktur grab handles in leather
Load compartment cover
G manufaktur cherry wood luggage compartment floor
Fire extinguisher
AMG carbon-fibre trim



Technical data Type Mercedes-AMG G 63

Baumuster: 463.276.1

CO2 Emission Total (Combined)

Fuel Consumption Total (Combined)
CO2 Emission Weighted, Combined
Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb.
Pure Elektro Vehicle Total

CO2 Emission Total (Combined) (Gas)
Displacement (bore x stroke)

Rated output

Rated output

Engine speed at rated output
Maximum speed

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Maximum engine speed
Transmission - type of gearshift

Fuel type

Fuel consumption, combined (min.)
Fuel consumption, combined (max.)
Exhaust emissions standard

CO2 emission (min.)

CO2 emission (max.)

VDA luggage space, closed
Wheelbase

Front tyre designation

Rear tyre designation

Perm. gross vehicle weight

Kerb weight (EU)

Perm. no. of seats

Fuel Consumption Total (Combined)
Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb.
CO2 Emiss. Extra Urban non-Plugin
CO2 Emission Combined (non-Pluglin)
CO2 Emission Urban (NEDC)

CO2 Emission Total Comb. Plug-In NEDC
Consumption Total (Combined) (Gas)
CO2 Emission Combined (NEDC)

456
20.1

3982

430

585

6000-6000

210

5

7000

auto.

SP

13,1

13,1

Euro 6d-ISC-FCM
299

299

2872

325/55 R22 116H
325/55 R22 116H
3400

2865

5

g/km
[/100km
g/km
[/100km
km
g/km

cc

kw

hp

rpm
km/h

s

1/min

|/200km
|/200km

g/km
g/km
L
mm

kg
kg

kg/100km
kg/100km
g/km

g/km

g/km

g/km
m3/100km
g/km



