## **GELAENDEWAGEN Type Mercedes-AMG G 63**

Baumuster: 463.276.1

## Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant

Paint: 197 obsidian black metallic

Upholstery: 827 Nappa leather classic red / black

## **Option codes**

- 01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services
- 02U Preinstallation for Office in the car
- 08U Vehicle Set-Up
- 09U Vehicle Monitoring
- 31B Owner's Manual and Service Booklet
- 5U7 Dark-tinted headlamps
- 7U8 Typography in high-gloss black
- 968 COC document EU6 without registration certificate part II
- A20 Adjustable damping
- BB3 Electronic stability program (ESP)
- BS2 AMG painted brake callip., front/rear, red+black
- CS1 Mercedes-Benz star at front and rear in black
- D09 Integrated service package
- D10 Integrated Driving Traning
- EF6 Digital radio compatible with DAB/DMB/DAB+
- EKO Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
- EK1 Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
- EMO Live Traffic compatibility (HERMES)
- EM3 Pre-installation for Rear Seat Entertainment System
- EU4 COMAND Online
- EU8 Burmester 3D surround sound system
- EX6 Free map data updates for 6 years
- F15 Sliding sunroof
- F52 PROFESSIONAL roof luggage rack
- FB1 Cargo net
- FM2 Fluorescent jackets for driver and passengers
- FR2 Ambient lighting 64 colours and 10 colour schemes
- G44 AMG SPEEDSHIFT PLUS 9G-TRONIC
- HA1 Ionisation of interior air
- J25 Widescreen cockpit
- JA9 Traffic Sign Assist
- JPO PRE-SAFE system
- JW8 ATTENTION ASSIST
- K81 Fuel tank with increased capacity (100 l)
- L57 MULTIBEAM LED
- LH1 Heated multifunction steering wheel

P56	AMG Night package			
	C55	Simulated underguard in obsidian black		
	CK6	AMG-specific radiator trim		
	RD3	PROFESSIONAL spare wheel holder		
P77	SUPERIOR Line Interior			
	JC1	Instrument panel in nappa leather		
	L6H	AMG Performance steering wheel in carbon fibre / DINAMICA microfibre		
	PK2	Active Multicontour Seat package Plus P72 ENERGIZING comfort control		
	S81	Diamond design		
P82	URBAN	N GUARD vehicle protection Plus		
	FZ8	ATA w. tow-away protection and interior monitoring		
P94	Mercedes-AMG G 63 4x4 <sup>2</sup>			
	A15	Portal axles		
	B14	Engine cover, carbon-fibre		
	C93	Exterior protective strip with trim insert in carbon-fibre look		
	EA2	Blind Spot Assist		
	EM8	TV tuner		
	F04	Roof spoiler, front		
	F49	Heated windscreen		
	F84	Digital inside rearview mirror		
	F90	Ashtray insert for cup holder		
	P49	Mud flaps front and rear		
	PP4	Parking Assist PARKTRONIC with 360° camera		
		EZ4 PARKTRONIC Parking Assist		
		JS1 360° camera (SURROUND VIEW)		
	RG9	55.9 cm (22-inch) AMG multi-spoke forged wheels		
PAZ	AMG N	Night Package II		
RY6	Tyre p	ressure monitoring system		
S39	Red safety belts			
SH1	Sidebags in the rear			
U50	Omission of heat-insulating dark-tinted glass			
V36	G manufaktur grab handles in leather			
V57	Load compartment cover			
VV3	G manufaktur cherry wood luggage compartment floor			
Y16	Fire extinguisher			
ZG6	AMG carbon-fibre trim			

## Technical data Type Mercedes-AMG G 63

Baumuster: 463.276.1

CO2 Emission Total (Combined) Fuel Consumption Total (Combined) CO2 Emission Weighted, Combined Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb. Pure Elektro Vehicle Total CO2 Emission Total (Combined) (Gas) Displacement (bore x stroke)	456 20.1 3982	g/km l/100km g/km l/100km km g/km cc
Rated output	430	kW
Rated output	585	hp
Engine speed at rated output	6000-6000	rpm
Maximum speed	210	km/h
Acceleration 0-100 km/h	5	S
Maximum engine speed	7000	1/min
Transmission - type of gearshift	auto.	
Fuel type	SP	
Fuel consumption, combined (min.)	13,1	l/100km
Fuel consumption, combined (max.)	13,1	l/100km
Exhaust emissions standard	Euro 6d-ISC-FCM	
CO2 emission (min.)	299	g/km
CO2 emission (max.)	299	g/km
VDA luggage space, closed	-	L
Wheelbase	2872	mm
Front tyre designation	325/55 R22 116H	
Rear tyre designation	325/55 R22 116H	
Perm. gross vehicle weight	3400	kg
Kerb weight (EU)	2865	kg
Perm. no. of seats	5	
Fuel Consumption Total (Combined)		kg/100km
Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb.		kg/100km
CO2 Emiss. Extra Urban non-PlugIn		g/km
CO2 Emission Combined (non-PlugIn)		g/km
CO2 Emission Urban (NEDC)		g/km
CO2 Emission Total Comb. Plug-In NEDC		g/km
Consumption Total (Combined) (Gas)		m3/100km
CO2 Emission Combined (NEDC)		g/km